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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Kowine B.I.
Laynb FO.M.
LWasynb K.P.
Kowwinb A.B.
LaBysab P.M.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwunx. Jibot N2 7

Kny6 KCI' Bacunbkis

2024
Tatapb6yHapu

B 200 L1/ 45.8478503 /] 29.652489

30.06.2024 05:30:16
CoHAUYHO

30

430

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

MapTturHeHko M.FO.

Kowinb M.B. ®paHuieH E.lM.

MapturHeHko AlO.
MapTuHenko HO.C.

Knnmenko B.O.
KnnmeHko A.B.
Bobup O.B.
Bobup b.B.
Knnmenko O.B.
bobvp B.M.

Tpunoabcbkuii B.O.

Tpunonbcbkuin E.B.

Ysupyk O.I.

Tpunonbceka HOKO.

MiseHb C.C.
Tepewerko A.A.
MipowHuk B.M.
[puropbes M.T.
CiHueHko M.0.

Yeupyk A.0.

LWepbak C.I.
Tepewerko AB.
LLlepbak M.0.
MipowHwuk [.B.
MipowwHuk I.B.
LWeeyb O.B.

488.105
86
39
47

Kogp,
190066
191113
191123
190068
191114
190029
190067
190116
190059
190057
191102
190056
190055
191101
190004
191121
190058
190089
190006
190081
190110
190115
195124
191100
190005
195162
191131
190040
191128
190063
195292

Kny6
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI Bacunbkis
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB
KCI BacunbkiB

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
27
28
28
22
31
18
10
15
18
11
10
13
11
6
10
13
10
32
9
22
10

22
12
10
10

MpunsosBunx
7
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12:07:56
14:23:02
1213.92
905.55
12:07:56
14:43:30
02:35:34
2
45
39
banun banwu pasom
488.94 329533
484.00 2920.26
467.53 2859.85
28541 2835.55
266.12 2661.82
45247 2583.14
189.18 2529.59
36141 2379.36
477.65 2288.61
281.88 227345
360.00 162197
365.65 1496.65
264.71 1485.02
84.47 1217.84
99.76 1149.73
260.24 810.66
8047 723.23
42424 506.76
33647 501.52
181.88 181.88
86.82 86.82
8541 85.41
84.94 84.94
0.00 82.13
80.94 80.94
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

01.07.2025 08:42:37



